	I TENNE USE COME HERE IN THE HERE HERE IN THE HERE IN	((The ()) () () () () () () () () () () () () () () () ()		Q84544				
I	MODIFIED Form PTO-1595	D	R SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE				
1	(Rev. 10/02)	, 1888) (181 (181) 1	V	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office				
	To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	Please record the	E stacked original de	assuments or converted				
	1. Name of conveying party(ies):		dress of receiving					
J	· · · ·	1						
1	Jae-heung LEE ►Myung-sun KIM		ECTRONICS CO.	Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do, Republic				
3	Su-hyun NAM	of Korea	ig, reoligiolig-gu,	Buwon-si, Gyeonggi-do, Republic				
J	Yong-jin JANG	01120104						
	Yang-lim CHOI			23				
Ч				9.4				
ı				S.S. = 4				
ı	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No							
1	3. Nature of conveyance:			15 28 28				
ı	☑ Assignment ☐ Merger			78				
ı	-			-				
	☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name							
1	Other							
	Evagution Date: Nevember 20, 2004	A Jarkin J. C.	-> 0 - 11 / > ···	-119 [] V [7] V				
1	Execution Date: November 29, 2004	Additional name(s	s) & address(es) atta	ched? 🗆 Yes 🖾 No				
ı	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):							
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: November 29, 2004							
1	A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.((s)					
ı								
	Additional numbers a		Yes 🗹 No					
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number	r of applications ar	nd patents involved: 1				
	SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37	CFR 3.41):	\$40.00				
ı	WASHINGTON OFFICE	☐ Enclosed.	,					
i	23373	☑ Authorize	ed to be charged to	Deposit Account No. 19-4880.				
1	CUSTOMER NUMBER		_	horized to charge all required				
ı	COSTONIA NONDEN			the Publication Fee, to Deposit				
	!	Account No. 19-	-4880. Please also	o credit any overpayments to said				
	!	Deposit Account						
	!	8. Deposit Acco		1000				
ı	}	(A440 alb d1		4880				
	DO MOTE			age if paying by deposit account)				
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE							
	9. Statement and signature.							
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infor	rmation is true and	d correct and any	attached copy is a true copy of the				
ı	original document.							
ı	Shelden il Landsman, Reg. No. 2	5,430	No	ovember 1, 2004				
ı	Parryl Mexic Reg. No.	23,063		Date				
ı		•		·				
١	Total number of pages including of							
I	Mail documents to be recorded y							
J	MAIL STOP ASSIGNME			8				
١	Director of the U.S.	Patent and Traden O. Box 1450	nark Office					
I		a, VA 22313-1450	n					
	Alexandri	.u, +1 = 440 +0=1701	•					

/12/10/2004 GTDN11 00000238 194880 11000244) 01 FC:8021 40.00 DA

PATENT

REEL: 016053 FRAME: 0463

Docket No. Q84544 For Non-U.S. Clients

Assignment

Whereas, SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD., 416 Maetan-dong, Yeongtong-gu, Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea (assignce), desires to acquire the entire right, title, and interest in the application and invention, and to any United States patents to be obtained therefor;

Now therefore, for valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,

We, the above named assignors, hereby sell, assign and transfer to the above named assignee, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in the application and the invention disclosed therein for the United States of America, including the right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. §119, and we request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any Letters Patent granted upon the invention set forth in the application to the assignee, its successors and assigns; and we will execute without further consideration all papers deemed necessary by the assignee in connection with the United States application when called upon to do so by the assignee.

Application i	, filed	#154 V	A-715 LAE 54.40	tion number _) the application number and	
ling date of	said application when known.		,		
Nte:	M	29	Nov.	7004	
kte:	s/Jec-houng LER	2.9	Nbv.	7004	
ite:	s/Myung-aun KIM	29	Nov.	2004	
de:	s/Su-hyun NAM	29	Na.	2004	
ue;	s/Yong-jin JANG	29	Nov.	20.4	

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facte evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

S0:3964

96588888888:01

RECORDED: 12/01/2004

11-59 09:55 MON FROM:

PATENT REEL: 016053 FRAME: 0464